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BUILDING 2
RESIDENTIAL
TOWNHOUSE

2 STORY
10 UNITS

DOUBLE
GATE

FUTURE
BUILDING 3

COMMERCIAL
RESTAURANT

1 STORY

GROUND FLOOR
20 GARAGE PARKING SPACES
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6' SOLID VINYL FENCE AT TOP OF WALL

BUILDING SETBACK / OUTDOOR SEATING AT 5.0'
FROM RIGHT-OF-WAY AS PER VARIANCE

APPROVED BY CITY OF COCOA BEACH ON 6/19/19

SPECIAL EXCEPTION FOR RESTAURANT
USE AS PER VARIANCE APPROVED BY

CITY OF COCOA BEACH ON 6/19/19

BUILDING SETBACK: 0.0-FT.
PER VARIANCE APPROVED BY
CITY OF COCOA BEACH (06/19/2019)

FUTURE
PHASE 2

PHASE 1
PROJECTRETAINING WALL

6' SOLID VINYL FENCE AT TOP OF WALL

RETAINING WALL
6' SOLID VINYL FENCE AT TOP OF WALL
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MAXIMUM DOCK LIMITS AT 100.0 FEET FROM
WEST BOUNDARY LINE AS PER VARIANCE
APPROVED BY CITY OF COCOA BEACH ON 6/19/19
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THE PROJECT PROPOSES TO CONSTRUCT A MIXED-USE RESIDENTIAL & COMMERICAL
DEVELOPMENT IN TWO (2) PHASES. PHASE 1 SHALL CONSIST OF A FIVE (5) STORY
CONDOMINIUM (20 UNITS), A TWO (2) STORY TOWNHOUSE BUILDING (10 UNITS), TWO (2)
GARAGE BUILDINGS, AND ALL REQUIRED INFRASTRUCTURE, LANDSCAPING/IRRIGATION,
AND AMENITIES AS SHOWN IN THESE CONSTRUCTION PLANS. STORMWATER
IMPROVEMENTS AND AMENITIES WILL BE CONSTRUCTED TO SUPPORT THE EXISTING
CHURCH PROPERTY IN PHASE 1. PHASE 2 SHALL CONSIST OF THE CONSTRUCTION OF A
SINGLE-STORY RESTAURANT ADJACENT TO STATE ROAD A1A.

PROJECT GENERAL STATEMENT FLOOD ZONE

ELEVATIONS - PRIMARY BENCHMARKS
THE ELEVATIONS SHOWN HEREIN ARE BASED UPON NORTH AMERICAN VERTICAL DATUM

OF 1988 (NAVD88) REFERENCING FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BENCHMARK '41102017'.

CONVERSION FROM NGVD29 DATUM TO NAVD88 DATUM = -1.40'

NOTE:
1. FOR TRAFFIC PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNAGE

INFORMATION REFER TO SHEET C-6.
2. FOR FIRE FLOW CALCULATIONS REFER TO FIRE

ACCESS PLAN SHEET C-7.

SITE PLAN NOTES

1. REGARDING THE CONTRACTOR’S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROTECT AND/OR REPLACE POST
CONSTRUCTION ALL SURVEY MONUMENTATION WITHIN THE PROJECT LIMITS BY A
FLORIDA LICENSED LAND SURVEYOR.

2. A BUILDING PERMIT IS REQUIRED FOR THE DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE, STRUCTURAL
RETAINING WALLS, FENCES AND WALLS ALONG THE SOUTHERN BOUNDARY, FENCES
AND ANY OTHER STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS SHOWN HEREIN.

3. MAIL BOX SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED PER REQUIREMENT(S) OF U.S. POSTAL SERVICE.

Know what's below.
before you dig.Call

R

72 HOURS BEFORE DIGGING
CALL TOLL FREE

00 15 3030

THE SUBJECT PROPERTY IS LOCATED IN FLOOD ZONE DESIGNATION X AND AE 3.70, AND
AE 2.70 AS PER FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP #12009C 0451 H, DATED JANUARY 29, 2021.

TYPE 'D' CONCRETE
CURB (TYP)

2' TYPE F CURB (TYP)

PAVEMENT TO BE FLUSH
WITH SIDEWALK (TYP)

CONCRETE
SIDEWALK (TYP)

DUMPSTER PAD & ENCLOSURE
SEE SHEET C-6 FOR STRIPING

SEE SHEET C-11 FOR GRADING

TYPE 'D' CONCRETE
CURB (TYP)

TYPE 'D' CONCRETE
CURB (TYP)

TYPE 'F' CONCRETE
CURB (TYP)

EXISTING TO REMAIN (TYP)

EX
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)

EXISTING TO REMAIN (TYP)

PROPOSED GAZEBO
FOR THE CHURCH

PROPERTY (FUTURE
BY OTHERS) - NOT

PART OF THIS PERMIT

WOODEN BRIDGE FOR THE
CHURCH PROPERTY

(FUTURE BY OTHERS TYP)
NOT PART OF THIS PERMIT

CONCRETE POOL
DECK (TYP)

A PORTION OF LOTS 1 THROUGH 6, BLOCK 55, COCOA OCEAN BEACH ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK
10, PAGE 1.6 OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA, LYING WITHIN SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 24 SOUTH, RANGE 37
EAST, BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA, BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCE AT THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF BLOCK 54; THENCE S06°21'26"W, ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID BLOCK 54, IT'S EXTENSION
SOUTHERLY, A DISTANCE OF 246.29 FEET, TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING OF THE HEREIN DESCRIBED PARCEL; THENCE CONTINUE
S06°21'26"W, ALONG THE SOUTHERLY EXTENSION OF THE EAST LINE OF SAID BLOCK 54 AND THE EAST LINE OF BLOCK 55, ALL IN SAID
COCOA OCEAN BEACH, A DISTANCE OF 163.85 FEET, TO THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF LOT 1 IN SAID BLOCK 55; THENCE N83°50'44"W,
ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOTS 1-6 AND THE WESTERLY EXTENSION OF SAID SOUTH LINE, A DISTANCE OF 755.59 FEET, TO THE
ORDINARY HIGH WATER LINE OF THE BANANA RIVER; THENCE MEANDER THE FOLLOWING 9 COURSES ALONG SAID ORDINARY HIGH
WATER LINE: (1) N43°02'28"W, A DISTANCE OF 9.92 FEET; (2) N30°32'11"W, A DISTANCE OF 7.06 FEET; (3) N02°40'22"E, A DISTANCE OF 36.29
FEET; (4) N00°49'44"W, A DISTANCE OF 14.57 FEET; (5) N22°22'56"W, A DISTANCE OF 37.73 FEET; (6) N35°05'01"W, A DISTANCE OF 14.02
FEET; (7) N02°08'22"E, A DISTANCE OF 28.12 FEET; (8) N57°20'16"W, A DISTANCE OF 42.29 FEET; (9)N29°38'16"W, A DISTANCE OF 57.38 FEET,
TO A POINT ON A LINE LYING 30.00 FEET SOUTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF DIAMOND BAY, A CONDOMINIUM ACCORDING TO THE
DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM, RECORDED IN OFFICIAL RECORDS BOOK 3381, PAGE 4593 OF SAID PUBLIC RECORDS; THENCE
S83°50'45"E, 30.00 FEET SOUTH OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID DIAMOND BAY, A CONDOMINIUM, A DISTANCE OF
242.79 FEET; THENCE S06°21'26"W, A DISTANCE OF 30.00 FEET; THENCE S83°50'45"E; A DISTANCE OF 52.80 FEET; THENCE S06°09'15"W, A
DISTANCE OF 6.15 FEET; THENCE S83°50'45"E, A DISTANCE OF 577.04 FEET, TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING. THE FOREGOING INCLUDES
THE VACATED SARASOTA LANE.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

TYPE 'F' CONCRETE
CURB (TYP)

END NEW 3' CONC. VALLEY
CURB & GUTTER (TYP)
MATCH EXISTING CURB

2' CONCRETE CURB WITH
CONCRETE SPILLWAY (TYP)

COVERED
6" RAISED

CONCRETE
SIDEWALK

PARENT PARCEL
FIRST UNITED METHODIST
CHURCH OF COCOA BEACH
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SARASOtA  lANE (pRIVAtE)

CONCRETE PORCH
(TYP)

PLANTER (TYP)

MAIL BOX
(10 UNITS)

6" RAISED
CONCRETE
SIDEWALK

6" RAISED
CONCRETE
SIDEWALK

POOL DECK
TRENCH DRAIN

WHEEL STOP
(TYP)

WHEEL STOP
(TYP)

GARAGE
DOOR

GARAGE DOOR (TYP)

3' CONCRETE VALLEY
GUTTER CURB (TYP)

8'-0" WIDE
DOCK 129 LF

1,067 SF

PROPOSED DOCK
REFER TO SHEET C-5.1

LIMITS OF MILL & RESURFACE IN FDOT RIGHT-OF-WAY
SEE SHEETS C-3, C-6 & C-20 /C-21 FOR DETAILS

PROPERTY LINE (TYP.)

CONST. TYPE CR-E SIDEWALK RAMP
SEE SHEETS C-6 &  C-21 FOR DETAILS

CONST. TYPE CR-E SIDEWALK RAMP
SEE SHEETS C-6 &  C-21 FOR DETAILS

4' PAVED SHOULDER
TO BE CONSTRUCTED

ON BOTH SIDES OF INTERSECTION
SEE SHT. C-10

6.0' PERIMETER
POND FENCE

6.0' PERIMETER
POND FENCE

DRIVE AISLE CENTERLINE
DIFFERS FROM FLOW LINE OF INV. CROWN

SEE SHEETS C-9 TO C-13
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